
2025-2026 RMR Calendar
Sat-Sun Oct 4-5 Boys Kickoff Tournament

Sun Oct 12 RYL #1

Sat Oct 18 Boys Power 1 14U

Sun Oct 19 RYL #2

Sat Oct 25 Boys Power 1 High School

Sun Oct 26 RYL #3

Sat Nov 1 Boys Power 2 14U

Sun Nov 2 RYL #4

Sat Nov 8 Boys Power 2 High School

Sun Nov 8-9 RYL #5

Sat Nov 15 Boys Power 3 14U

Thurs Nov 27 Thanksgiving

Sat Dec 6 Boys Power 3 High School

Sun Dec 14 Girls Friendship 1

Thurs Dec 25 Christmas

Thurs Jan 1 New Year's Day

Sat Jan 3 Boys Power 4 High School

Sun Jan 4 Girls Friendship 2

Sat Jan 10 Boys Power 4 14U

Sat-Sun Jan 10-11 Girls QS Seeding Tournament

Sat-Sun Jan 17-18 RMR Classic

Sat-Mon Jan 17-19 CO Challenge

Fri-Sun Jan 23-25 Crossroads

Fri-Sat Jan 30-31 Boys Regionals

Sun Feb 1 Girls Power 1 Even

Sat Feb 7 Qualifier Series #1

Sun Feb 8 Girls Power 1 Odd (7:30am start-Super Bowl)

Sat-Mon Feb 14-16 RMR Showdown

Sun Feb 22 Girls Power 2 Even

Sat-Sun Feb 28-Mar 1 Qualifier Series #2

Sun Mar 1 Girls Power 2 Odd

Sun Mar 8 Girls Power 3 Even

Sun Mar 15 Girls Power 3 Odd

Sun Mar 22 Girls Power 4 Even

Fri-Sun Mar 27-29 ZBT

Sun Apr 5 Easter

Sun Apr 12 Girls Power 4 Odd

Sun Apr 19 Girls Power 5 Even

Sun Apr 26 Girls Power 5 Odd

Sun May 10 Mothers Day

Fri-Sun May 15-17 Qualifier Series #3 (DCC)

Fri-Sun May 15-17 End of Year Regionals (DCC)

Sat Jun 13 Boys Power 5


